
GSPublisherVersion 567.43.43.4

OBJEKTNAME

HAUS WohneinheitGeschoss

FLÄCHEN

Decke abgehängt

über dem Betrachter befindliche Bauteile

Bodenbeläge innerhalb der Wohnung:

       Fliesen                      Parkett

LEGENDE

Zimmer

|||

377 Rellingen
Quartier Fuchsbau

www.behrendt.hamburg/377-rellingen

N

Index 377_WE28_8

0 m 1 m 2 m 5 m3 m 4 m0 m 1 m 2 m 5 m3 m 4 m

HZV

Wohnen

Duschbad

Küche

Windfang
Terrasse 1

Abstell 1

Terrasse 2
Wohnen
Schlafen
Küche
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Flur
Windfang
Bad
Duschbad
Abstell 1
Abstell 2
Abstell 3
Balkon
Terrasse 1
Terrasse 2

zu 1/2:
zu 1/4:
zu 1/4:

27,26
17,71
17,03
11,03
10,43
8,43
6,94
5,43
3,99
1,85
1,44
0,91
4,20
2,52
2,52

121,69 m²

43 280

HZV

Schlafen

Zimmer 2

Zimmer 1
Bad

Flur

Abstell 2

Balkon

Abstell 3

1

Haus 1

Haus 2
Haus 3

Geschoss 0

Geschoss 1


	377_WE28_8 _Grundriss

